

D

C.A.No. 2488 OF 1999

ITEM No.106

Court No. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 2488 of 1999

Haryana Agrl. University

...Appellant(s)

vs.

J.C. Mehla & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

(with appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record  
and with office report)

Date: 16/03/2004 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG  
Mr. Saurabh Kirpal, Adv.  
Ms. Priyanjali Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. K N Nagpal, Adv.  
Mr. K C Bajaj, Adv.  
Mr. Himanshu Bajaj, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Shukla, Adv.  
Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned ASG, the case is adjourned for  
two weeks.

(D.P. WALIA) (JANKI BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER